CIF ACCOUNT – PERSONAL – 2019
OFFICIAL USE ONLY
CIF #:
Date Opened:
Branch:
Please review the information and indicate correctness by signing in the space provided below.
ACCOUNT HOLDER TAX RESIDENCY DETAILS
CITIZENSHIP COUNTRY

2. Do you have power of attorney or signatory authority for the account designed with a US address?
3. Have you stayed in the US for 183 days or more in the current year?
4. Do you have a mailing or residence address in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
5. Do you have a telephone number in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
6. Do you have standing instructions to transfer funds to an account maintained in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
7. Do you have power of attorney or signing authority for an account held in a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
8. Do you have ‘hold mail’ instructions or ‘care of’ address for a Participating Common Reporting Standards Country?
FATCA Status based on responses to question 1 – 3 above.
(FATCA STATUS: 0=Non-U.S. Person; 1=U.S. Person; 2=Non-FATCA Confirmed)
If any responses are YES customer is to be classified as a US Person.*
CUSTOMER
FATCA STATUS
Define the customer’s FATCA Account Holder Type based on responses to questions 1 - 3 above.
    0 - NON-FATCA
100 - This is a US individual account.
101 - FATCA101 = owner-documented FI w/specified US Owners(s)
102 - FATCA102 = passive non-financial entity
103 - FATCA103 = non-participating FFI
104 - FATCA104 = specified US person
105 - FATCA105 = direct reporting NFFE
FATCA
ACCOUNT
HOLDER TYPE
Define the customer’s CRS Account Holder Type based on responses to questions 4 - 8 above.